Classifica sociale

Somma di punti

atleta Totale
1° MUsARO' DIEGO 2035
2° |LABRIOLA SALVATORE 2012
3° |GRECO MASSIMILIANO 1856
4° |PALAZZO MASSIMILIANO | 1823

5° |scALINCI ROSA 1798
6° | TREVISI ANGELO 1707
7° |GUERRIERI ANTONIO 1689
8° |LOMBARDO CLAUDIO 1663
9° |CANTELE UMBERTO 1656
10° |TONDO PASQUALE 1583
11° |miccoLi DAVIDE 1580
12° |miccoLi Luicl 1561
13° |PINNA ALESSANDRO 1540
14° |CARAGIULI MASSIMO 1446
15° |LOMBARDO GRAZIA 1438
16° |FEDELE ARTURO 1373
17° CREMIS MASSIMO 1345
18° |DELLATTI GIOVANNI 1334
19° IMETRANGOLO ANDREA | 1300
20° |CICCARESE MAURO 1273
21° |EPIFANI SELIKA 1238
22° |DELL'ANNA FABRIZIO 1194
23° |IDONE ORONZO 1184
24° |MAZZOTTA ROSSANO 1173
25° |ROMANO ARSENIO 1163
26° |IMPERIALE ALESSIO 1160
27° |SPAGNOLO FERNANDO | 1146
28° |ZANCO ANTONIO 1127
29° |PERRONE FEDERICA 1102
30° |PERRONE DANIELA 1102
31° |PANARITI VINCENZO 1074
32° |BAGNARDI VINCENZO 1065

33° |CONTE MARIA SABINA 1019



34°
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
42°
43°
44°
45°
46°
47°
48°
49°
50°
51°
52°
53°
o4°
55°
56°
57°
58°
59°
60°
61°
62°
63°
64°
65°
66°
67°
68°
69°
70°

BALDASSARRE ANNA
GUERRIERI SANTINO
CHIRIZZI GIUSEPPE
ZAURITO LUIGI
EPIFANI MICHELE
LOMBARDO ROSALBA
CAIRO GIOVANNI
CAIRO CARMELO
GUERRIERI LUCIANO
MASI STEFANIA

LOLLI LUIGINO
MICCOLI CINZIA
CARDONE ORONZO
PAGLIARA LUCA
BILARDELLO GASPARE
CACCIATORE ANDREA
FIORE STEFANIA
VISCONTI COSIMO
D'ELIA CARLA

CAIRO FRANCESCO
MIGLIETTA MARTA
LEO ALESSANDRA
LEO ENZO

MICCOLI LOREDANA
OCCHINERI FABIOLA
POLITI MONICA
FESSAIL ZAKARIYAA
SCIUSCIO DANIELE
DAMONE ALESSANDRO
TONDO FRANCESCA
DE PASCALIS GIACOMO
QUARTA FEDERICO
SCALINCI COSIMO
CALIANDRO GIUSEPPE
BARDI STEFANO
MAZZOTTA MARCO
PALMA ALESSIA

1019
987
983
956
954
919
902
902
900
878
838
819
735
700
700
686
683
682
677
619
600
583
502
500
500
500
500
467
427
383
371
370
351
346
313
300
283



71°
72°
73°
74°
75°
76°
77°
78°
79°
80°
81°

GRASSO PATRIZIA
RUBINO EMANUELA
EPIFANI ROBERTO
DE MITRI GIUSEPPE
QUARTA VITO
GUERRIERI LUCIANO.
ZAURITO LUCIANO
SIMONE LUCA
FAGGIANO SALVATORE
POLITI LUCA
LATTARULO DAVIDE..

283
200
200
200
100
100
100

98

72

66





























































































